
GOLF
TOURNAMENT

ANNUAL MARVIN RHODEN

Check-in 7:30 a.m.   |   Shotgun start 8:15 a.m.
Gator Trace Golf & Country Club

4302 Gator Trace Drive, Fort Pierce, FL 34982

Contact PAL Director amccarty@cityofpsl.com for registration & sponsorship.

SATURDAY, SEPT. 13

$600
Entry Fee

$500
Early Registration

Registration Form

Registration includes:

•  Green fees & golf cart
•  Danish & coffee
•  Lunch

•  Trophies & prizes (12:30 p.m.)

Entry fee deadline Sept. 1

Entry fee after Sept. 1

Four-person team scramble

Four-person team scramble

Phone number:

Email:

Players’ names:

1.

2.

3.

4.


